
 

List of Annual Sport Events at Yeronga State High School 

 

TERM 1 

EVENT WEEK / DATE   
Yeronga SHS Swimming Carnival Week 2 (Friday 5 February) 

District Swimming Carnival  Week 3 (Wednesday 10 February) 

Regional Swimming Carnival Week 5 (Wednesday 24 February 

Yeronga SHS Cross Country Week 8 (Wednesday 17 March) 

Summer Junior Gala Day Week 10 (Monday 29 March) 

District Cross Country Week 10 (Wednesday 31 March) 

 

TERM 2 

EVENT WEEK / DATE   
Summer Senior Gala Day Week 1 (Thursday 22 April) 

Summer Senior Gala Day 2 (Cricket Only) Week 1 (Friday 23 April) 

Regional Cross Country  Week 7 (Tuesday 1 June) 

Yeronga SHS Field Events Day Week 9 (Friday 18 June) 

Winter Junior Gala Day Week 10 (Thursday 24 June) 

Yeronga SHS Track Events Day Week 10 (Friday 25 June) 

Summer Metro Finals RD1 – RD4  Week 3 – Week 5 (Every Wednesday) 

 

TERM 3 

EVENT WEEK / DATE   
Winter Senior Gala Day Week 1 (Wednesday 14 July) 

District Track and Field Week 2 (Monday 19 – Tuesday 20 July) 

Senior Schools Cup Volleyball Week 5 (Friday 13 – Sunday 15 August) 

Regional Track and Field Week 8 (Tuesday 31 Aug – Wednesday 1 Sep) 

Spring Junior Gala Day  Week 10 (Tuesday 14 September) 

Winter Metro Finals RD1 – RD4  Week 6 – Week 9 (Every Wednesday) 

 

TERM 4 

EVENT WEEK / DATE   
Yeronga SHS Sport Awards Week 5 (Monday 1 November) 

Social Junior Gala Day Week 9 (Thursday 2 December) 

 


